

9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work.

APPROVED BY
18 NOV 2025
SAI KUMAR
ASST PROJECT MANAGER
MCME

18-11-25

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Company Name:		Manilal Modi Memorial			Approved by:		Sai kumar Reddy		
Project:		MCMET			Sign:				
Work Description :		Scaffolding			Work start date		10-11-2025		
Contractor:		P.Chandini			Work end date:		15-11-2025		
Prepared By:		K.Praveen			Date :		17-11-2025		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	A Length	B Width	C Height	D No's	E=AxBxCxD Quantity	F units	G= Sum of F Item Head Total
	MCMET								
1	North-East staircase	East face scaffolding removing	27.00	1.00	65.50	1.00	1768.50	sft	
		North face scaffolding tying for painting work	27.00	1.00	65.50	1.00	1768.50	sft	

P-2

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved By		
Company Name:	Manilal Modi Memorial					Sai kumar		
Project:	MCMET							
Work Description:	Scaffolding							
Prepared By	Praveen.K							
Bill Date:	17-11-2025							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	Remarks
	MCMET							
1	North-East staircase	East face scaffolding removing	1768.50	sft	1.50	2652.75		
		North face scaffolding tying for painting work	1768.50	sft	2.50	4421.25		
							7,074.00	

Labour Charges
P.Chandini
MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date: 17-11-2025

In favor of : M CModi Educational Trust
Project/Site: MCMET
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Scaffolding

Towards : Labour Charges

S.No.	Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: Towards scaffolding tying and removing work for painting work Total amount: 7,074.00	2,829.60

Amount in words: Two thousand eight hundred twety nine rupees only/-

Sign: _____

Allowance For Consumables

P.Chandini
MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date: 17-11-2025

In favor of : M CModi Educational Trust
Project/Site: MCMET
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Scaffolding

Towards Allowance For Consumables

S.No.	Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: Towards scaffolding tying and removing work for painting work Total amount: 7,074.00	1,414.80

Amount in Words: One thousand four hundred fourteen rupees only/-

Sign: _____

Allowance For Equipment
P.Chandini
MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date: 17-11-2025

In favor of : M CModi Educational Trust
Project/Site: MCMET
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Scaffolding

Towards : Allowance For Equipment

S.No.	Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: Towards scaffolding tying and removing work for painting work Total amount: 7,074.00	2,829.60

Amount in Word: Two thousand eight hundred twety nine rupees only/-

Sign: _____